YouGov Survey: The Olympics You
Sample 1091 U.S. adult citizens
Conducted August 12 - 15, 2024

Margin of Error  +3.7%

1. Thinking about the Summer Olympics this year, how much of the games did you watch?

2. Do
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you think that the U.S. Olympic team’s performance at the Summer Olympics in Paris was...?
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3. As the host of the 2024 Olympics, do you think the city of Paris was...?
Asked of those who watched at least a few events of the Olympics
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4. As the host of the 2028 Olympics, do you expect Los Angeles to be...?
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5. Would you say that compared to other people you are. .. ?
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6. The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began
training TODAY, for which of the following sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

Would Would Would Would
definitely probably probably definitely
qualify qualify not qualify ~ not qualify  Don’t know

Skateboarding 2% 5% 7% 77% 9%

Rhythmic gymnastics 2% 5% 7% 76% 10%
Artistic gymnastics 3% 5% 6% 76% 10%
Rugby sevens 2% 5% 6% 76% 11%
Water polo 2% 5% 7% 75% 11%
Triathlon 2% 5% 7% 75% 10%
Diving 2% 6% 8% 75% 10%
Basketball 4% 6% 7% 74% 9%

100m breaststroke (Swimming) 4% 4% 8% 74% 10%
Windsurfing (Sailing) 1% 5% 9% 74% 11%
100m sprint 3% 6% 8% 73% 9%

Shot put 2% 6% 8% 73% 11%
Cycle sprint (Cycling track) 3% 6% 9% 72% 10%
Dressage (Equestrian) 2% 4% 10% 71% 12%
Soccer 4% 6% 10% 72% 9%

Road race (Cycling road) 2% 7% 9% 71% 11%
Trampoline 2% 6% 11% 70% 11%
Fencing 1% 6% 13% 69% 11%
Golf 2% 6% 11% 69% 11%
Volleyball 3% 10% 10% 68% 9%

Rowing 2% 8% 12% 67% 10%
Badminton 2% 10% 12% 65% 11%
Table tennis 3% 11% 13% 63% 10%
Archery 5% 10% 13% 59% 12%
10m air rifle (Shooting) 5% 14% 14% 56% 11%




YouGov Survey: The Olympics You

7. Which, if any, of the following have you ever participated in competitively? Select all that apply.

Baskethall . ... 17%
S T oY 12%
Volleyball .. 11%
T00M S iMoottt e 8%
[0 | 7%
Table teNNIS .. 7%
AN Y o e 4%
BadmintONn ..o 4%
SO PUL e 3%
100m breaststroke (SWIMMING) . ......oii i e 3%
10m air rifle (ShOOtiNG) ... . oo 3%
TraMIPOlINE . e 2%
Road race (Cycling road) ........ouiin i e e 2%
SKatEDOArdING .ot 2%
Al POI0 .o e 2%
DIVING ot 2%
Dressage (EQUeSTian) ... e 2%
=1 0] o 1%
=T T T T 1%
AriStiC QYMNASTICS ...t 1%
ROWING et 1%
Cycle sprint (Cycling track) ... e 1%
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RUGDY SBVENS L e 1%
Rhythmic gymnastiCs . ... 1%

NONE Of the @DOVE ... e e 59%




YouGov Survey: The Olympics You

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

August 12 - 15, 2024
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in panel to be repre-
sentative of adult U.S. citizens.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weighting
targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Baseline
party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given prior
to November 1, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distribution
at that time (33% Democratic, 31% Republican). The weights range
from 0.051 to 5.019, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of
0.756.

1091
=+ 3.7% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

89 questions not reported.



YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You
1. Watch Olympics
Thinking about the Summer Olympics this year, how much of the games did you watch?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

| watched events every

day 9% 9% 10% 7% 11% 9% 10% 9% 16% 6% *
| watched lots of events

when | could 10% 12% 9% 12% 9% 9% 12% 10% 11% 12% *
| watched a few events 33% 33% 33% 41% 36% 26% 33% 29% 41% 46% *
| didn’t watch any of them 44% 43% 45% 34% 38% 56% 43% 49% 30% 33% *
Not sure 3% 3% 2% 5% 5% 0% 0% 2% 3% 3% *
Totals 99% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 98% 99% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,090) (509) (581) (243) (203) (382) (262) (705) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

| watched events every

day 9% 14% 6% 8% 15% 17% 8% 4% 9% 6% 12% 9%
| watched lots of events

when | could 10% 18% 4% 9% 18% 14% 11% 8% 15% 8% 9% 11%
| watched a few events 33% 3% 32% 30% 35% 27% 39% 37% 28% 30% 33% 33% 37%
| didn’t watch any of them 44% 30%  52%  50% 32% 53% 28% 44% 59% 40% 52% 44%  41%
Not sure 3% 1% 5% 2% 0% 2% 1% 0% 5% 1% 3% 2%
Totals 99%  100% 99% 99%  100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,090) (362) (430) (298) (448) (375) (378) (310) (326) (177) (253) (447)  (213)




YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You
2. Performance of U.S. Athletes at 2024 Summer Olympics
Do you think that the U.S. Olympic team’s performance at the Summer Olympics in Paris was...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Excellent 29% 26% 33% 26% 25% 29% 37% 30% 39% 25% *
Very good 28% 31% 26% 32% 30% 24% 29% 29% 29% 24% *
Average 12% 14% 10% 12% 8% 17% 9% 12% 10% 17% *
Below average 2% 4% 1% 3% 4% 1% 2% 2% 2% 5% *
Poor 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 3% 1% 3% 1% 2% *
Not sure 26% 23% 28% 26% 29% 26% 21% 25% 19% 27% *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,090) (508) (582) (243) (203) (382) (262) (705) (143) (150) (92)
Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West
Excellent 29% 45% 21% 21% 45% 21% 33% 24% 34% 28% 33% 29% 27%
Very good 28% 29% 25% 31% 28% 31% 36% 32% 20% 30% 26% 30% 26%
Average 12% 10% 11% 16% 11% 15% 13% 15% 10% 8% 11% 13% 14%
Below average 2% 1% 3% 3% 1% 3% 4% 2% 0% 7% 0% 1% 3%
Poor 2% 0% 3% 4% 0% 5% 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2%
Not sure 26% 14% 3% 25% 15% 26% 10% 25% 34% 25% 27% 24% 28%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99%  100%
Unweighted N (1,090) (361) (430) (299) (448) (376) (378) (310) (326) (177) (253) (447)  (213)
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August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You

3. Impression of Paris Olympics

As the host of the 2024 Olympics, do you think the city of Paris was...?

Asked of those who watched at least a few events of the Olympics

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Excellent 29% 27% 31% 22% 31% 28% 35% 28% * * *
Good 32% 34% 29% 27% 25% 38% 36% 31% * * *

Fair 20% 21% 18% 24% 24% 17% 13% 22% * * *

Poor 9% 10% % 14% 7% 8% 6% 8% * * *
Terrible 6% 5% 6% 6% 6% 5% 5% 5% * * *

Not sure 5% 3% 8% 7% 6% 3% 5% 5% * * *
Totals 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% * * *
Unweighted N (578) (282) (296) (154) (109) (169) (146) (352) (86) (90) (50)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep  Harris Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Excellent 29% 40% 24% 18% 40% 18% 35% 17% 33% * 30% 29% 30%
Good 32% 31% 33% 32% 34% 33% 28% 39% 28% * 37% 31% 25%
Fair 20% 15% 18% 27% 15% 24% 21% 23% 14% * 19% 19% 21%
Poor 9% 6% 11% 10% 5% 11% 7% 8% 11% * 7% 7% 13%
Terrible 6% 2% 9% 7% 2% 10% 5% 7% 5% * 5% 7% 5%
Not sure 5% 6% 5% 5% 5% 4% 3% 6% 10% * 2% 7% 6%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 99%  101% 100% 99% 100% 101% * 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (578) (247) (185) (146) (293) (167) (258) (168) (139) (99) (125) (233) (121)




YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You
4. Expectations for Los Angeles Olympics
As the host of the 2028 Olympics, do you expect Los Angeles to be...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Excellent 20% 18% 21% 22% 20% 18% 19% 18% 31% 23% *
Good 29% 32% 25% 29% 24% 31% 29% 29% 31% 26% *
Fair 14% 15% 13% 17% 15% 15% 10% 14% 11% 18% *
Poor 6% 7% 5% 8% 4% 5% 8% 6% 2% 5% *
Terrible 10% 11% 8% 4% 12% 11% 10% 12% 2% 4% *
Not sure 22% 17% 27% 21% 25% 20% 24% 20% 24% 25% *
Totals 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% *
Unweighted N (1,083) (507) (576) (243) (199) (381) (260) (701) (142) (149) (91)
Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region

Total Dem Ind Rep  Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West
Excellent 20% 34% 12% 12% 30% 11% 27% 12% 20% 20% 22% 18% 19%
Good 29% 33% 25% 27% 35% 24% 34% 33% 23% 28% 28% 28% 32%
Fair 14% 10% 16% 16% 13% 18% 14% 15% 16% 9% 13% 15% 17%
Poor 6% 4% 6% 8% 5% 9% % 7% 5% 6% 7% 5% 6%
Terrible 10% 1% 11% 18% 1% 22% 8% 13% 9% 9% 7% 11% 9%
Not sure 22% 18% 30% 18% 16% 17% 9% 20% 28% 27% 23% 22% 18%
Totals 101%  100% 100% 99%  100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (1,083) (360) (427) (296) (448) (374) (374) (309) (326) (177) (252) (443) (211)
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August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You

5. Athleticism

Would you say that compared to other people you are...?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very athletic 7% 10% 5% 12% 12% 5% 2% 7% 16% 6% *
Somewhat athletic 28% 38% 19% 34% 28% 25% 27% 29% 25% 31% *

Not very athletic 27% 26% 28% 24% 24% 27% 33% 26% 25% 35% *

Not at all athletic 30% 20% 40% 20% 21% 37% 38% 33% 24% 15% *

Not sure % % 8% 11% 14% 5% 1% 6% 10% 13% *
Totals 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,090) (509) (581) (243) (202) (383) (262) (706) (143) (149) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump  Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Very athletic % 8% 5% 9% 7% 8% 21% 0% 0% 11% 4% 9% 5%
Somewhat athletic 28% 30% 25% @ 29% 29% 29% 79% 0% 0% 27% 29% 26% 32%
Not very athletic 27% 24% 29% 27% 28% 31% 0% 100% 0% 28% 28% 28% 24%
Not at all athletic 30% 31% 29% 30% 31% 26% 0% 0% 100% 24% 37% 30% 28%
Not sure 7% 6% 11% 5% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 10% 2% 7% 11%
Totals 99% 99% 99% 100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,090) (362) (429) (299) (447) (376) (378) (310) (327) (177) (254) (446) (213)




YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6A. Qualification for Olympics — Skateboarding
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 2% 6% 3% 1% 0% 1% 9% 4% *
Would probably qualify 5% 6% 4% 9% 9% 2% 0% 6% 5% 3% *
Would probably not

qualify 7% 10% 4% 15% 5% 4% 6% 6% 8% 14% *
Would definitely not

qualify 7% 74% 81% 61% 67% 87% 90% 81% 66% 66% *
Don’t know 9% 8% 9% 10% 16% 6% 4% 8% 12% 12% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 102% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (1,090) (509) (581) (243) (202) (383) (262) (706) (143) (150) (91)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 4% 0% 1% 1% 1% 3% 3%
Would probably qualify 5% 7% 3% 4% 5% 5% 10% 5% 0% 9% 2% 5% 4%
Would probably not

qualify 7% 8% 7% 6% 7% 4% 11% 9% 2% 10% 7% 5% 8%
Would definitely not

qualify 7% 7% 75% 81% 83% 81% 69% 78% 93% 68% 83% 78% 78%
Don’t know 9% 4% 15% % 4% 8% 6% 8% 4% 12% 7% 9% 7%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,090) (361) (430) (299) (447) (376) (377) (310) (327) (177) (254) (447) (212)
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August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You

6B. Qualification for Olympics — Rhythmic gymnastics
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% 1% 0% 1% 5% 6% *
Would probably qualify 5% 5% 5% 10% 8% 2% 1% 4% 7% 8% *
Would probably not

qualify 7% 8% % 12% 9% 5% 4% 6% 10% 12% *
Would definitely not

qualify 76% 75% 77% 60% 65% 85% 91% 80% 66% 61% *
Don’t know 10% 9% 10% 14% 16% 7% 4% 9% 12% 13% *
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,087) (507) (580) (243) (203) (382) (259) (702) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 4% 1% 1% 2% 0% 2% 3%
Would probably qualify 5% 7% 2% 5% 4% 6% 9% 5% 0% 8% 2% 4% 6%
Would probably not

qualify 7% 9% 5% % 8% 5% 13% 6% 2% 8% 6% 8% 7%
Would definitely not

qualify 76% 7% 74% 78% 82% 78% 66% 79% 93% 67% 84% 76% 76%
Don’t know 10% 5% 16% 8% 4% 9% 8% 9% 4% 14% 7% 10% 8%
Totals 100%  101% 99% 99%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100%  100%

Unweighted N (1,087) (362) (428) (297) (448)  (372) (376) (310) (326) (177) (252)  (445) (213)




YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6C. Qualification for Olympics — Artistic gymnastics

The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 3% 3% 3% 6% 5% 1% 0% 2% 4% 7% *
Would probably qualify 5% 5% 4% 8% 7% 3% 1% 3% 10% 7% *
Would probably not

qualify 6% 7% 5% 13% 7% 3% 4% 5% 5% 14% *
Would definitely not

qualify 76% 75% 77% 58% 64% 87% 91% 81% 66% 57% *
Don’t know 10% 9% 11% 16% 16% 7% 4% 9% 15% 15% *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,087) (507) (580) (243) (202) (382) (260) (702) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 3% 2% 2% 5% 2% 4% 6% 2% 0% 4% 2% 2% 4%
Would probably qualify 5% 8% 2% 3% 6% 4% 9% 5% 0% 6% 3% 4% 5%
Would probably not

qualify 6% 9% 5% 5% 6% 4% 10% 6% 2% 10% 3% 5% 7%
Would definitely not

qualify 76% 76% 74% 79% 82% 79% 68% 77% 92% 64% 85% 77% 76%
Don’t know 10% 6% 17% 7% 5% 9% 9% 9% 5% 15% 6% 12% 8%
Totals 100%  101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 102% 99% 99% 99% 99% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,087) (361) (428) (298) (446) (374) (376) (309) (326) (177) (254) (445)  (211)




YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6D. Qualification for Olympics — Rugby sevens
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 4% 3% 1% 0% 1% 5% 4% *
Would probably qualify 5% 7% 3% 8% 10% 2% 0% 4% 7% 7% *
Would probably not

qualify 6% 7% 5% 10% 7% 4% 4% 5% 10% 11% *
Would definitely not

qualify 76% 73% 79% 61% 61% 86% 91% 81% 62% 59% *
Don’t know 11% 11% 11% 17% 18% 7% 4% 9% 16% 19% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,083) (505) (578) (241) (202) (381) (259) (703) (141) (149) (90)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 3%
Would probably qualify 5% 7% 3% 4% 5% 4% 11% 3% 1% 8% 3% 4% 6%
Would probably not

qualify 6% 6% 6% 6% 7% 7% 11% 6% 1% 6% 4% 7% 6%
Would definitely not

qualify 76% 7% 73% 80% 82% 78% 67% 80% 91% 68% 84% 77% 75%
Don’t know 11% 7% 18% 8% 5% 9% 9% 11% 6% 17% 7% 11% 10%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,083) (360) (424) (299) (446) (372) (375) (308) (325) (175) (254) (443) (211)




YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6E. Qualification for Olympics — Water polo
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 4% 3% *
Would probably qualify 5% 6% 4% 11% 8% 3% 1% 4% 10% 10% *
Would probably not

qualify 7% 9% 6% 13% 9% 4% 5% 6% 8% 12% *
Would definitely not

qualify 75% 72% 78% 59% 63% 85% 89% 80% 63% 55% *
Don’t know 11% 11% 11% 14% 19% 7% 4% 9% 15% 20% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,088) (507) (581) (243) (203) (382) (260) (703) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 3%
Would probably qualify 5% 8% 4% 4% 6% 6% 10% 4% 1% 8% 2% 6% 6%
Would probably not

qualify 7% 9% 5% % 6% 7% 12% 8% 2% 8% 3% 8% 8%
Would definitely not

qualify 75% 75% 72% 79% 82% 7% 68% 77% 89% 66% 86% 75% 73%
Don’t know 11% 5% 19% 8% 4% 9% 7% 10% 7% 17% 8% 10% 11%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 99%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,088) (361) (430) (297) (447) (374) (376) (310) (326) (177) (252) (446) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6F. Qualification for Olympics — Triathlon
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 2% 4% 5% 1% 0% 1% 4% 7% *
Would probably qualify 5% 7% 3% 9% 7% 3% 1% 4% 8% 8% *
Would probably not

qualify 7% 8% 6% 13% 11% 2% 5% 6% 10% 12% *
Would definitely not

qualify 75% 73% 77% 58% 60% 87% 90% 80% 60% 59% *
Don’t know 10% 9% 11% 16% 17% 7% 4% 9% 18% 14% *
Totals 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,085) (508) (577) (242) (202) (383) (258) (703) (142) (150) (90)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 3% 5% 1% 1% 4% 1% 1% 5%
Would probably qualify 5% 9% 2% 4% 5% 6% 10% 5% 1% 5% 3% 6% 6%
Would probably not

qualify 7% 8% 7% % 8% 6% 13% 6% 2% 9% 3% 9% 6%
Would definitely not

qualify 75% 75% 73% 78% 80% 76% 64% 78% 93% 65% 86% 74% 75%
Don’t know 10% 6% 17% 8% 4% 9% 9% 10% 4% 17% 8% 10% 8%
Totals 99%  100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,085) (359) (429) (297) (446) (373) (375) (307) (327) (175) (253) (445) (212)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6G. Qualification for Olympics — Diving
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 1% 1% 5% 5% *
Would probably qualify 6% 6% 5% 11% 8% 4% 1% 5% 10% 9% *
Would probably not

qualify 8% 10% 6% 14% 12% 2% 5% 7% 8% 13% *
Would definitely not

qualify 75% 73% 77% 59% 62% 85% 89% 78% 67% 59% *
Don’t know 10% 9% 10% 12% 16% 7% 4% 9% 10% 15% *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% *
Unweighted N (1,087) (507) (580) (243) (203) (382) (259) (704) (141) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 1% 0% 3% 2%
Would probably qualify 6% 8% 3% % 5% 6% 10% 4% 1% % 5% 5% 7%
Would probably not

qualify 8% 11% 5% 8% 9% 5% 13% 7% 3% 11% 8% 7% 7%
Would definitely not

qualify 75% 74% 74% 77% 80% 79% 67% 79% 89% 64% 80% 76% 76%
Don’t know 10% 5% 17% 7% 4% 9% 7% 9% 5% 17% 7% 9% 8%
Totals 101%  101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,087) (360) (428) (299) (446) (375) (377) (309) (325) (176) (253) (445) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6H. Qualification for Olympics — Basketball
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 4% 3% 4% 7% 5% 2% 1% 2% 9% 9% *
Would probably qualify 6% 8% 4% 12% 8% 3% 3% 5% 11% 8% *
Would probably not

qualify 7% 10% 5% 11% 11% 6% 3% 5% 10% 16% *
Would definitely not

qualify 74% 70% 78% 56% 62% 84% 90% 80% 58% 54% *
Don’t know 9% 9% 9% 14% 15% 6% 4% 8% 13% 13% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,089) (509) (580) (243) (203) (383) (260) (704) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 4% 6% 2% 3% 3% 4% 8% 1% 0% 6% 0% 4% 4%
Would probably qualify 6% 7% 5% 5% 5% 6% 10% 7% 1% % 2% 7% 6%
Would probably not

qualify 7% 10% 7% 5% 8% 4% 13% 7% 3% % 5% 7% 10%
Would definitely not

qualify 74% 73% 70% 80% 80% 78% 64% 77% 91% 66% 84% 73% 2%
Don’t know 9% 4% 16% % 4% 8% 6% 9% 5% 14% 8% 8% 8%
Totals 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99%  100%
Unweighted N (1,089) (361) (429) (299) (447) (375) (378) (310) (325) (177) (254) (445) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6l. Qualification for Olympics — 100m breaststroke (Swimming)
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 4% 4% 4% 9% 5% 1% 0% 2% 9% 7% *
Would probably qualify 4% 5% 3% 7% 6% 3% 2% 4% 5% 8% *
Would probably not

qualify 8% 9% % 11% 13% 4% 6% 7% 6% 14% *
Would definitely not

qualify 74% 72% 76% 58% 61% 86% 87% 7% 67% 58% *
Don’t know 10% 10% 10% 15% 16% 7% 5% 9% 14% 14% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 101% 101% *
Unweighted N (1,088) (506) (582) (242) (203) (382) (261) (704) (142) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 4% 4% 2% 5% 3% 5% 7% 1% 1% % 2% 3% 4%
Would probably qualify 4% 6% 2% 5% 5% 5% 6% 5% 2% 5% 2% 5% 3%
Would probably not

qualify 8% 8% 8% 9% 7% 5% 12% 8% 5% 9% 7% 8% 9%
Would definitely not

qualify 74% 7% 71% 74% 81% 76% 66% 77% 88% 64% 81% 74% 75%
Don’t know 10% 5% 17% 8% 4% 9% 9% 8% 5% 15% 8% 10% 9%
Totals 100%  100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,088) (361) (428) (299) (447) (375) (376) (309) (327) (176) (254) (445) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6J. Qualification for Olympics — Windsurfing (Sailing)
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 0% 0% 3% 5% *
Would probably qualify 5% 7% 3% 7% 8% 4% 1% 5% 4% 10% *
Would probably not

qualify 9% 10% 8% 16% 10% 5% 7% 8% 13% 11% *
Would definitely not

qualify 74% 71% 77% 60% 63% 83% 87% 78% 63% 61% *
Don’t know 11% 10% 11% 15% 17% 8% 4% 9% 18% 13% *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,086) (505) (581) (243) (202) (383) (258) (702) (143) (149) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 0% 0% 2% 0% 0% 3%
Would probably qualify 5% 7% 2% 6% 5% 6% 10% 4% 0% % 4% 5% 5%
Would probably not

qualify 9% 9% 8% 10% 9% 7% 14% 8% 5% 9% 7% 11% 7%
Would definitely not

qualify 74% 76% 71% 76% 80% 76% 64% 7% 90% 65% 82% 73% 76%
Don’t know 11% 6% 18% 7% 4% 9% 9% 10% 5% 17% 8% 10% 10%
Totals 100%  100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (1,086) (361) (428) (297) (447) (372) (373) (310) (327) (177) (252) (444) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6K. Qualification for Olympics — 100m sprint
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 3% 4% 3% 8% 6% 1% 0% 2% 6% 10% *
Would probably qualify 6% 8% 4% 13% 6% 3% 2% 4% 10% 9% *
Would probably not

qualify 8% 10% % 14% 12% 5% 4% 7% 17% 12% *
Would definitely not

qualify 73% 70% 76% 52% 60% 85% 90% 80% 54% 53% *
Don't know 9% 8% 10% 13% 16% 6% 3% 8% 13% 16% *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,090) (509) (581) (243) (203) (383) (261) (705) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 3% 3% 2% 5% 2% 4% 7% 1% 1% 6% 0% 3% 5%
Would probably qualify 6% 8% 6% 3% 6% 4% 9% 7% 0% 8% 5% 5% 6%
Would probably not

qualify 8% 12% 8% 5% 10% 5% 12% 8% 5% 10% 7% 9% 7%
Would definitely not

qualify 73% 72% 69% 79% 78% 79% 64% 7% 89% 63% 81% 73% 74%
Don’t know 9% 4% 16% % 4% 7% 7% 8% 5% 13% 7% 9% 9%
Totals 99% 99% 101% 99%  100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (1,090) (361) (430) (299) (447) (376) (378) (310) (326) (177) (254) (446) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You

6L. Qualification for Olympics — Shot put
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 4% 1% 4% 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 5% *
Would probably qualify 6% 8% 4% 10% 10% 3% 1% 6% 7% 7% *
Would probably not

qualify 8% 11% 5% 13% 12% 4% 5% 8% 9% 11% *
Would definitely not

qualify 73% 68% 77% 60% 55% 83% 89% 76% 67% 55% *
Don't know 11% 9% 13% 14% 20% 7% 5% 8% 15% 22% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,085) (506) (579) (242) (203) (383) (257) (701) (143) (150) (91)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 5% 2% 3% 5% 1% 1% 1% 4% 2% 3%
Would probably qualify 6% 8% 4% 5% 6% 6% 12% 3% 1% 10% 3% 4% 7%
Would probably not

qualify 8% 8% 7% 9% 7% 7% 13% 9% 3% 11% 6% 9% 6%
Would definitely not

qualify 73% 74% 71% 73% 81% 73% 63% 76% 88% 62% 79% 74% 73%
Don’t know 11% 8% 16% 8% 5% 10% 7% 10% 8% 16% 8% 11% 10%
Totals 100%  100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,085) (361) (426) (298) (447) (372) (375) (310) (324) (177) (252) (443) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6M. Qualification for Olympics — Cycle sprint (Cycling track)

You

The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following
sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 3% 2% 3% 4% 5% 2% 2% 1% 5% 9% *
Would probably qualify 6% 7% 4% 10% 9% 3% 2% 5% 8% 6% *
Would probably not

qualify 9% 12% 6% 14% 12% 5% 8% 8% 12% 14% *
Would definitely not

qualify 2% 68% 76% 58% 58% 84% 84% 7% 62% 55% *
Don’t know 10% 11% 10% 14% 17% 7% 4% 9% 14% 15% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 99% *
Unweighted N (1,084) (507) (577) (240) (203) (381) (260) (700) (142) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 3% 2% 2% 5% 1% 5% 5% 3% 1% 4% 1% 4% 3%
Would probably qualify 6% 10% 4% 3% 8% 4% 11% 5% 0% 8% 3% 4% 8%
Would probably not

qualify 9% 9% 9% 10% 7% 9% 13% 11% 4% 9% 9% 9% 11%
Would definitely not

qualify 2% 73% 68% 76% 78% 73% 63% 72% 90% 64% 80% 74% 68%
Don’t know 10% 5% 17% 7% 4% 8% 7% 10% 5% 16% 7% 9% 10%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 98% 99% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,084) (359) (428) (297) (446) (374) (374) (309) (325) (176) (252) (444) (212)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6N. Qualification for Olympics — Dressage (Equestrian)
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 3% 3% 1% 1% 1% 2% 4% *
Would probably qualify 4% 4% 5% 10% 5% 2% 1% 4% 6% 5% *
Would probably not

qualify 10% 10% 10% 13% 13% 9% 5% 10% 7% 15% *
Would definitely not

qualify 71% 71% 71% 56% 59% 79% 88% 75% 66% 53% *
Don't know 12% 12% 13% 18% 19% 9% 5% 10% 19% 22% *
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (1,090) (509) (581) (243) (203) (383) (261) (705) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 4% 1% 0% 4% 0% 1% 3%
Would probably qualify 4% 5% 2% 6% 4% 5% 8% 4% 0% 4% 3% 5% 5%
Would probably not

qualify 10% 13% 8% 10% 12% 9% 14% 11% 6% 10% 6% 11% 12%
Would definitely not

qualify 71% 71% 71% 73% 77% 74% 64% 72% 86% 66% 80% 71% 67%
Don’t know 12% 10% 19% 8% 6% 9% 10% 12% 7% 17% 11% 12% 12%
Totals 99%  101% 101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,090) (361) (430) (299) (448) (376) (378) (310) (326) (177) (253) (447)  (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

60. Qualification for Olympics — Soccer
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 4% 5% 3% 9% 5% 1% 1% 3% 5% 9% *
Would probably qualify 6% 9% 4% 14% 8% 4% 1% 4% 12% 13% *
Would probably not

qualify 10% 12% 8% 13% 16% 8% 3% 8% 14% 14% *
Would definitely not

qualify 2% 68% 75% 53% 56% 82% 92% 7% 57% 54% *
Don't know 9% 7% 10% 11% 15% 5% 3% 8% 12% 10% *
Totals 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,085) (508) (577) (243) (202) (383) (257) (701) (143) (150) (91)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 4% 3% 3% 5% 2% 5% 9% 1% 1% 6% 1% 3% 5%
Would probably qualify 6% 10% 5% 5% 6% 5% 12% 5% 1% 6% 2% 7% 8%
Would probably not

qualify 10% 13% 7% 10% 9% 6% 17% 9% 5% 12% 7% 9% 12%
Would definitely not

qualify 2% 69% 72% 74% 79% 76% 57% 7% 90% 61% 81% 72% 69%
Don’t know 9% 5% 14% 6% 4% 7% 6% 8% 4% 14% 7% 8% 6%
Totals 101%  100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 98% 99%  100%
Unweighted N (1,085) (360) (428) (297) (447) (372) (376) (309) (324) (177) (252) (444) (212)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6P. Qualification for Olympics — Road race (Cycling road)

The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 4% *
Would probably qualify 7% 8% 6% 12% 12% 3% 2% 7% 8% 11% *
Would probably not

qualify 9% 12% 8% 18% 8% % 6% 8% 18% 12% *
Would definitely not

qualify 71% 67% 75% 54% 59% 80% 87% 76% 55% 56% *
Don’t know 11% 11% 10% 15% 19% 7% 4% 9% 16% 17% *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,089) (508) (581) (242) (203) (383) (261) (704) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 3%
Would probably qualify 7% 9% 7% 5% 7% 5% 14% 4% 1% 13% 2% 6% 8%
Would probably not

qualify 9% 10% 8% 10% 10% 8% 12% 12% 6% 6% 12% 9% 10%
Would definitely not

qualify 71% 72% 65% 77% 77% 77% 62% 73% 86% 64% 78% 72% 68%
Don’t know 11% 7% 18% 7% 5% 8% 9% 10% 5% 16% 8% 10% 11%
Totals 100%  100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99%  100%
Unweighted N (1,089) (361) (429) (299) (447) (375) (378) (309) (326) (177) (253) (446) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6Q. Qualification for Olympics — Trampoline
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 1% 3% 3% 1% 1% 1% 3% 6% *
Would probably qualify 6% 6% 6% 8% 11% 4% 2% 5% 11% 7% *
Would probably not

qualify 11% 11% 11% 16% 14% % 9% 9% 14% 20% *
Would definitely not

qualify 70% 70% 71% 53% 57% 82% 84% 75% 58% 49% *
Don't know 11% 10% 12% 20% 16% 6% 5% 9% 15% 17% *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 101% 99% *
Unweighted N (1,087) (508) (579) (243) (201) (382) (261) (704) (143) (149) (91)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3% 0% 1% 1% 0% 2% 4%
Would probably qualify 6% 9% 4% 5% 7% 5% 11% 5% 2% 9% 7% 5% 4%
Would probably not

qualify 11% 15% 9% 8% 14% 6% 16% 13% 5% 11% 10% 12% 11%
Would definitely not

qualify 70% 67% 69% 76% 73% 77% 61% 70% 86% 63% 76% 70% 70%
Don’t know 11% 7% 17% 9% 5% 9% 8% 11% 6% 16% 7% 11% 11%
Totals 100%  100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,087) (361) (427) (299) (447) (375) (377) (308) (326) (177) (253) (445) (212)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6R. Qualification for Olympics — Fencing
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 5% *
Would probably qualify 6% 8% 3% 12% 7% 3% 1% 5% 7% 9% *
Would probably not

qualify 13% 15% 11% 19% 17% 11% 5% 11% 19% 20% *
Would definitely not

qualify 69% 64% 74% 53% 55% 78% 89% 75% 58% 49% *
Don’t know 11% 11% 11% 15% 18% 7% 4% 9% 14% 17% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,086) (508) (578) (243) (203) (382) (258) (702) (143) (149) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 4%
Would probably qualify 6% 9% 4% 4% 7% 5% 10% 5% 2% 8% 4% 4% 10%
Would probably not

qualify 13% 14% 11% 14% 12% 11% 18% 12% 8% 14% 9% 15% 12%
Would definitely not

qualify 69% 69% 66% 73% 75% 74% 61% 72% 84% 61% 80% 70% 65%
Don’t know 11% 7% 17% 8% 5% 8% 8% 11% 5% 17% 7% 10% 10%
Totals 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,086) (360) (428) (298) (446) (373) (376) (310) (324) (177) (253) (443) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6S. Qualification for Olympics — Golf

The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following
sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 2% 4% 3% 1% 2% 2% 4% 4% *
Would probably qualify 6% 7% 5% 10% 7% 6% 2% 5% 12% 11% *
Would probably not

qualify 11% 14% 9% 13% 14% 10% 9% 10% 13% 16% *
Would definitely not

qualify 69% 64% 74% 57% 60% 76% 82% 74% 57% 51% *
Don’t know 11% 11% 10% 16% 17% 7% 5% 9% 13% 18% *
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,087) (509) (578) (243) (202) (382) (260) (704) (143) (150) (90)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1% 5% 0% 1% 4% 1% 2% 2%
Would probably qualify 6% 7% 4% % 6% 7% 11% 6% 2% 6% 6% 6% 7%
Would probably not

qualify 11% 10% 11% 14% 10% 13% 16% 13% 6% 11% 7% 14% 11%
Would definitely not

qualify 69% 73% 66% 69% 78% 70% 60% 70% 86% 63% 78% 67% 70%
Don’t know 11% 6% 18% 8% 5% 9% 7% 11% 6% 15% 8% 11% 11%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,087) (359) (429) (299) (445) (375) (377) (309) (325) (177) (253) (446) (211)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6T. Qualification for Olympics — Volleyball

The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 3% 5% 2% 6% 4% 2% 2% 2% 7% 7% *
Would probably qualify 10% 9% 10% 16% 13% 7% 3% 9% 12% 13% *
Would probably not

qualify 10% 12% % 13% 11% % 9% 8% 16% 13% *
Would definitely not

qualify 68% 65% 71% 53% 58% 7% 82% 72% 54% 53% *
Don’t know 9% 9% 9% 11% 14% 7% 4% 8% 11% 14% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,085) (507) (578) (243) (202) (382) (258) (702) (142) (150) (91)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 3% 5% 1% 4% 3% 4% 6% 3% 1% 4% 1% 3% 5%
Would probably qualify 10% 10% 7% 12% 7% 10% 16% 10% 3% 12% 10% 8% 10%
Would probably not

qualify 10% 11% 10% % 12% 7% 14% 10% 5% 10% 8% 12% 6%
Would definitely not

qualify 68% 69% 67% 70% 74% 70% 58% 70% 86% 60% 75% 66% 2%
Don’t know 9% 5% 15% % 4% 9% 6% 8% 4% 13% 6% 10% 7%
Totals 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 99%  100%
Unweighted N (1,085) (358) (428) (299) (444) (374) (376) (310) (323) (177) (253) (443) (212)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6U. Qualification for Olympics — Rowing
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 2% 5% 3% 1% 2% 2% 4% 5% *
Would probably qualify 8% 10% 6% 17% 10% 5% 2% 7% 12% 13% *
Would probably not

qualify 12% 15% 9% 16% 17% 10% 6% 12% 8% 13% *
Would definitely not

qualify 67% 63% 72% 50% 52% 7% 86% 71% 62% 55% *
Don’t know 10% 10% 10% 12% 18% 7% 4% 9% 14% 13% *
Totals 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (1,086) (506) (580) (242) (203) (382) (259) (702) (143) (150) (91)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 4%
Would probably qualify 8% 12% 6% 6% 9% 6% 16% 4% 3% 9% 6% 8% 9%
Would probably not

qualify 12% 13% 9% 14% 13% 11% 17% 13% 7% 12% 12% 12% 11%
Would definitely not

qualify 67% 67% 66% 70% 71% 71% 55% 71% 85% 61% 73% 68% 67%
Don’t know 10% 5% 17% 8% 4% 9% 9% 9% 4% 15% 8% 10% 9%
Totals 99%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,086) (360) (427) (299) (448) (374) (375) (309) (326) (177) (252) (444) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6V. Qualification for Olympics — Badminton
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 2% 3% 1% 5% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 4% *
Would probably qualify 10% 11% 9% 16% 11% 8% 6% 10% 12% 11% *
Would probably not

qualify 12% 12% 12% 15% 14% 10% 10% 12% 12% 12% *
Would definitely not

qualify 65% 62% 67% 51% 53% 72% 79% 67% 56% 55% *
Don't know 11% 11% 11% 13% 20% 8% 5% 9% 18% 18% *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,088) (508) (580) (243) (203) (381) (261) (703) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 4% 4% 1% 0% 1% 1% 2% 4%
Would probably qualify 10% 11% 6% 14% 7% 10% 18% 9% 5% 13% 10% 8% 11%
Would probably not

qualify 12% 14% 13% 9% 16% 10% 16% 12% 9% 11% 10% 14% 10%
Would definitely not

qualify 65% 65% 63% 66% 69% 67% 54% 67% 79% 58% 71% 64% 64%
Don’t know 11% 8% 17% 8% 7% 9% 9% 11% 6% 17% 7% 11% 11%
Totals 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99%  100%
Unweighted N (1,088) (360) (429) (299) (446) (375) (376) (310) (326) (177) (254) (444) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6W. Qualification for Olympics — Table tennis
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 3% 3% 3% 6% 3% 2% 1% 2% 5% 7% *
Would probably qualify 11% 13% 9% 19% 12% 9% 6% 9% 21% 16% *
Would probably not

qualify 13% 14% 13% 16% 17% 13% 7% 13% 11% 19% *
Would definitely not

qualify 63% 60% 66% 50% 50% 69% 79% 68% 48% 44% *
Don't know 10% 10% 10% 9% 18% 7% 6% 8% 16% 14% *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,090) (509) (581) (242) (203) (383) (262) (706) (143) (149) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 3% 4% 1% 5% 2% 5% 6% 2% 1% 6% 1% 2% 4%
Would probably qualify 11% 13% 8% 12% 11% 10% 18% 10% 6% 13% 7% 13% 11%
Would probably not

qualify 13% 14% 14% 11% 14% 12% 17% 13% 9% 13% 11% 15% 12%
Would definitely not

qualify 63% 64% 61% 65% 68% 65% 53% 64% 79% 55% 72% 61% 63%
Don’t know 10% 5% 17% 8% 5% 9% 6% 11% 5% 14% 9% 9% 10%
Totals 100%  100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,090) (362) (429) (299) (448) (376) (378) (309) (327) (177) (254) (447) (212)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6X. Qualification for Olympics — Archery
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 5% 8% 3% 8% 6% 5% 2% 4% 5% 14% *
Would probably qualify 10% 13% 8% 17% 12% 9% 5% 11% 16% 4% *
Would probably not

qualify 13% 14% 13% 14% 19% 13% 8% 14% 9% 15% *
Would definitely not

qualify 59% 54% 64% 46% 45% 65% 78% 62% 54% 46% *
Don’t know 12% 11% 13% 15% 18% 8% 7% 9% 17% 20% *
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% *
Unweighted N (1,087) (507) (580) (243) (202) (383) (259) (703) (143) (149) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 5% 3% 4% 9% 2% 8% 9% 5% 1% 6% 1% 8% 5%
Would probably qualify 10% 14% 7% 10% 11% 11% 17% 8% 6% 15% 7% 10% 11%
Would probably not

qualify 13% 15% 13% 13% 15% 13% 15% 16% 11% 10% 11% 16% 14%
Would definitely not

qualify 59% 60% 58% 60% 65% 58% 48% 60% 7% 53% 71% 56% 58%
Don’t know 12% 8% 19% 8% 7% 9% 11% 11% 6% 16% 9% 11% 12%
Totals 99%  100% 101% 100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 101%  100%
Unweighted N (1,087) (361) (427) (299) (447) (374) (376) (310) (325) (177) (254) (443) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics
August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

6Y. Qualification for Olympics — 10m air rifle (Shooting)
The next Summer Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles in 2028. Hypothetically speaking, if you began training TODAY, for which of the following

sports, if any, do you think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Would definitely qualify 5% 8% 2% 5% 7% 5% 3% 4% 5% 8% *
Would probably qualify 14% 18% 11% 24% 14% 13% 8% 15% 13% 15% *
Would probably not

qualify 14% 18% 11% 16% 15% 17% 9% 14% 14% 16% *
Would definitely not

qualify 56% 45% 65% 42% 47% 58% 74% 57% 51% 47% *
Don’t know 11% 10% 11% 13% 17% 8% 6% 9% 16% 14% *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,088) (509) (579) (243) (203) (383) (259) (703) (143) (150) (92)

Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Would definitely qualify 5% 3% 4% 8% 2% 7% 7% 4% 2% 6% 3% 7% 4%
Would probably qualify 14% 13% 11% 19% 12% 19% 23% 13% 9% 16% 11% 14% 17%
Would probably not

qualify 14% 19% 13% 11% 16% 13% 17% 16% 12% 11% 17% 14% 15%
Would definitely not

qualify 56% 58% 53% 55% 63% 54% 45% 57% 71% 53% 62% 55% 53%
Don’t know 11% 7% 18% 7% 7% 8% 7% 10% 7% 15% 8% 11% 11%
Totals 100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101%  100%
Unweighted N (1,088) (359) (430) (299) (445) (376) (377) (310) (325) (177) (252) (446) (213)
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YouGov Survey: The Olympics

August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You
7. Sports Played
Which, if any, of the following have you ever participated in competitively? Select all that apply.
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Basketball 17% 24% 10% 16% 20% 19% 12% 16% 26% 19% *
Soccer 12% 18% 6% 20% 20% 8% 2% 11% 11% 20% *
Volleyball 11% 11% 10% 10% 10% 12% 9% 12% 9% 8% *
100m sprint 8% 13% 4% 17% 7% 5% 6% 7% 10% 13% *
Golf 7% 12% 2% 5% 5% 7% 10% 8% 2% 6% *
Table tennis 7% 9% 4% 8% 4% 8% 6% 6% 6% 9% s
Archery 4% 7% 2% 6% 3% 4% 5% 5% 2% 5% *
Badminton 4% 4% 3% 6% 2% 3% 5% 4% 2% 6% *
Shot put 3% 5% 2% 5% 2% 4% 3% 4% 0% 4% *
100m breaststroke

(Swimming) 3% 3% 3% 5% 5% 3% 0% 3% 1% 7% *
10m air rifle (Shooting) 3% 5% 1% 3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 0% 3% *
Trampoline 2% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 6% *
Road race (Cycling road) 2% 4% 0% 2% 5% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% *
Skateboarding 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% *
Water polo 2% 3% 0% 3% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 5% *
Diving 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 2% 0% 1% 3% 5% *
Dressage (Equestrian) 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 1% 1% 0% 6% *
Triathlon 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 0% 1% 1% 3% *
Fencing 1% 2% 0% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% *
Artistic gymnastics 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% *
Rowing 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 3% *
Cycle sprint (Cycling

track) 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1% 2% *
Windsurfing (Sailing) 1% 1% 0% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% *
Rugby sevens 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 0% 1% 0% 2% *

continued on the next page ...
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August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You
continued from previous page
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Rhythmic gymnastics 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 3% s
None of the above 59% 48% 70% 49% 55% 61% 70% 59% 55% 53% *
Unweighted N (1,091) (509) (582) (243) (203) (383) (262) (706) (143) (150) (92)
Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump  Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West

Basketball 17% 22% 16% 12% 19% 15% 29% 14% 7% 17% 16% 17% 18%
Soccer 12% 15% 12% 10% 12% 9% 23% 10% 3% 17% 7% 10% 16%
Volleyball 11% 12% 9% 11% 11% 10% 17% 10% 5% 11% 12% 10% 9%
100m sprint 8% 9% 7% 9% 7% 7% 15% 5% 4% 10% 7% 8% 9%
Golf 7% % 5% 9% 7% 7% 15% 4% 1% 10% 7% 5% 8%
Table tennis 7% 6% 6% 8% 5% 8% 10% 8% 3% 5% 4% 9% 6%
Archery 4% 3% 6% 4% 3% 4% 8% 4% 1% 5% 2% 6% 4%
Badminton 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 5% 5% 5% 3% 4% 3% 5% 3%
Shot put 3% 2% 3% 5% 2% 6% 5% 5% 1% 3% 3% 5% 2%
100m breaststroke

(Swimming) 3% 3% 3% 4% 4% 5% 4% 5% 0% 4% 1% 4% 3%
10m air rifle (Shooting) 3% 1% 4% 3% 2% 5% 5% 1% 1% 4% 2% 4% 1%
Trampoline 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% 0% 2% 0% 4% 2%
Road race (Cycling road) 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 4% 1% 0% 4% 1% 2% 1%
Skateboarding 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% 0% 0% 1% 3% 2%
Water polo 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 0% 1% 0% 2% 3%
Diving 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 4% 3% 1% 0% 1% 0% 3% 2%
Dressage (Equestrian) 2% 0% 1% 4% 1% 4% 2% 2% 0% 1% 0% 1% 4%
Triathlon 1% 1% 0% 3% 1% 3% 3% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 3%
Fencing 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1%

continued on the next page ...
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August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens You
continued from previous page
Party ID 2024 Vote Intent How Athletic Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump  Very or somewhat Notvery Notatall Northeast Midwest South  West
Artistic gymnastics 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 0% 2% 0% 2% 1%
Rowing 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 0% 2% 0% 1% 2%
Cycle sprint (Cycling
track) 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1%
Windsurfing (Sailing) 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0%
Rugby sevens 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%
Rhythmic gymnastics 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 2% 0%
None of the above 59% 54% 64% 59% 58% 60% 35% 61% 81% 58% 65% 58% 57%
Unweighted N (1,091) (362) (430) (299) (448)  (376) (378) (310) (327) (177) (254)  (447) (213)
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August 12 - 15, 2024 - 1091 U.S. adult citizens

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

August 12 - 15, 2024
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in panel to be repre-
sentative of adult U.S. citizens.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weighting
targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Baseline
party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given prior
to November 1, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distribution
at that time (33% Democratic, 31% Republican). The weights range
from 0.051 to 5.019, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of
0.756.

1091
=+ 3.7% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

89 questions not reported.

You
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